SL NO

O 0o ~NOoO OB WN P

e e ol
a b WODN P O

YEAR
2017-18
2018-19
2019-20
2019-20
2020-21
2020-21
2020-21
2020-21
2020-21

2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22

DETAILS OF THE CERTIFICATE COURSES

Name of the Course
Methodology of the writing of History
Introduction to Field Archaeology: Methods and Techniques
Understanding Gender Studies.
Palestine-Israel Conflict: Historical fault and Political Crisis.
Indian History, Art and Culture
Kerala Renaissance in Competitive Exams
Art and Architecture in Medieval Indian History
Understanding Gender Studies
Introduction to Field Archaeology: Methods and Techniques

Art and Architecture in Medieval Indian History

History: Research and Practice

Indian Constitution

Mappila Songs and Heritage Site Visit

Introduction to Field Archaeology: Methods and Techniques
Understanding Gender Studies




