## **DETAILS OF THE CERTIFICATE COURSES**

SL NO	YEAR	Name of the Course
1	2017-18	Methodology of the writing of History
2	2018-19	Introduction to Field Archaeology: Methods and Techniques
3	2019-20	Understanding Gender Studies.
4	2019-20	Palestine-Israel Conflict: Historical fault and Political Crisis.
5	2020-21	Indian History, Art and Culture
6	2020-21	Kerala Renaissance in Competitive Exams
7	2020-21	Art and Architecture in Medieval Indian History
8	2020-21	Understanding Gender Studies
9	2020-21	Introduction to Field Archaeology: Methods and Techniques
10	2021-22	Art and Architecture in Medieval Indian History
11	2021-22	History: Research and Practice
12	2021-22	Indian Constitution
13	2021-22	Mappila Songs and Heritage Site Visit
14	2021-22	Introduction to Field Archaeology: Methods and Techniques
15	2021-22	Understanding Gender Studies